Namn

Bengt Pettersson
Esbjorn Gard

Hans Lindblad

Gert Nilsson
Bengt-Arne Rosenqvist
Christer Nilsson
Lars Carlsson

Gote Nilsson

Bengt Dexe

Erik Lindblad
Gunnar Sloberg
Bela Huszar
Kerstin Mortier
Anna-Lena Ohlsson
Goran Andersson
Gert Lindholm

Eva Jonsson

Per Nilsson

Kitty Olofsson
Emmy Nilsson
Jan-Ingvar Persson
Sven Hofvander
Christer Sjunnesson
Irene Nyqvist

Per Ingvar Akesson
Rolf Persson
Stellan Linder
Marie-Louise Hagneryd
Jan-Erik Evander
Hans Ljungqvist
Sigbritt Gard

Thord Jonsson
Goran Ralsmark
Monica Nilsson
Gunilla Huszar

Leif Andersson
Mona-Britt Olsson
Weine Andersson
Roland Pettersson
Iréne Svensson
Lars-Erik Hildingsson
Lisbeth Persson

Uppdaterad 2025-12-04

Snitt for Snitt for Snitt for Snitt for

24-25
720,11
628,86
740,33
663,68
668,11
643,35
686,59
676,06
680,22
637,72
655,21
667,94
641,94
629,59
623,19
609,30
631,11
646,24
607,38
581,44

0,00
611,74
586,42
620,31
561,82
569,60
610,93
590,00
592,00
561,33

0,00

0,00

568,00

506,40
0,00
552,00
0,00
549,00
0,00

526,80
494,67

0,00

Hemma Borta

25-26 25-26
735,60 683,00
710,60 644,25
672,60 677,33
683,33 655,33
656,00 682,25
695,00 656,20
656,00 677,33
668,20 646,50
668,80 625,67
628,75 666,25
648,00 632,00
623,00 640,50
598,50 660,00
679,50 595,25
626,40 605,57
597,00 617,83
604,00 613,25
593,67 623,33
617,67 591,00
614,75 592,00
802,67 0,00
613,75 591,40
587,67 590,00
590,33 580,00
546,75 612,33
780,67 367,00
688,20 371,67
583,25 551,20
674,00 0,00
561,54 #HHHHHH
560,33 537,50
565,00 541,00
837,50 406,75
746,00 398,50
881,50 379,00
565,00 525,67
544,33 493,00
515,00 530,00
800,50 382,00
481,50 #HHH#HHHAE
462,50 434,00
449,00 #HHH#HHHAE

Totalt

Serier Poang Plac
for for efter

Plac
efter

Poidng
efter
foreg.

25-26 25-26 25-26 omg 8 omg 9 spelare

715,88
681,11
674,38
674,00
669,13
667,29
665,14
662,00
652,63
647,50
642,67
630,00
629,25
623,33
612,84
610,89
609,29
608,50
607,00
602,11
602,00
601,33
589,00
585,17
574,86
573,83
569,50
565,44
561,67
561,54
554,63
550,60
550,33
547,43
546,50
541,40
531,50
522,50
521,50
481,50
453,00
449,00

32 5727 1

36 6130 3
32 5395 4
36 6066 2
32 5353 5
28 4671 9
28 4656 7
28 4634 6
32 5221 8

32 5180 10
12 1928 11
20 3150 12
32 5034 13
24 3740 14
43 6588 15
36 5498 16
28 4265 21
24 3651 17
20 3035 18
36 5419 22
16 2408 30
36 5412 19
28 4123 23
24 3511 20
28 4024 24
24 3443 25
32 4556 26
36 5089 27
24 3370 28
13 1825 29
32 4437 31
20 2753 34
24 3302 37
28 3832 33
24 3279 32
20 2707 35
16 2126 38
16 2090 39
24 3129 36
16 1926 40
12 1359 41
4 449 42

1

Y
313
54
3
39
13
15
22
75
41
15
63
6
35
113
18
11
5
8
44
0
6
86
23
72
6
35
36
23
0
55
20
2
20
23
26
40
36
6
160
86
4



